Founded
1895

&5 The
&< Peterborough
School

Hampton Bus Route 23-24

Am PM Fare
(Per journey
07.40 School 16.51
07.53 Aqua Drive 16.38 £3.30
07.58 Clayburn Road/Delves Way 16.33 £3.30
PE7 8HG
08.00 Silver Hill, Hampton 16.31 £3.30
PE7 8FF
08.02 Leaf Avenue 16.29 £3.30
PE7 8EF
08.02 Leaf Avenue/Buckthorn Road 16.29 £3.30
PM PE7 8AN
08.05 Archers Wood 16.27 £3.30
PE7 8ED
08.07 Hornbeam Road, Hampton 16.25 £3.30
PE7 8FY
08.09 4 Chimneys Crescent, Hampton 16.23 £3.30
Grassed Area PE7 8JF
08.22 School 16.10

All times are approximate and are subject to traffic density and the number of drops and pick-ups
required. To increase the safety of passengers and drivers the bus will only stop at the above

locations, the stops will normally be a bus stop or car park. The driver cannot leave the bus
unattended at stops. The bus may not call at some stops if there are no passengers booked.

Morning. The bus will never leave a stop ahead of time if passengers are booked. The bus may
not call at some stops if there are no passengers booked.

Afternoon. Due to the current staggered finish times buses may leave between 16.05 and 16.15.
The driver cannot leave the bus unattended at stops. Pupils of Year 5 and younger must be met
by a responsible person or they will be returned to School. The bus may not call at some stops if
there are no passengers booked.

Charging Policy. A place on the minibus must be booked in advance and that booking is for
the entire Academic year. People may choose to withdraw their place on a minibus, but there is no
guarantee that they will get a place back again. To book or cancel a place, please email transport
on Transport@tpsch.co.uk Unfortunately, we will not be able to accept any ad hoc bookings. Apart
from sickness any changes to the booking with less than 2 days’ notice will still be charged.

Collection of Fares. Fares owing will be added to bills at the end of each term.



mailto:Transport@tpsch.co.uk

